

BIRLA TYRES LIMITED							
CIN: L25209WB2018PLC228915							
Regd. Office: 9/1, R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001							
Phone: 033 2262 4355 / 57 / 55 Fax: 033 2262 4359 Email: corporate@birtayre.com Website: www.birtayre.com							
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30 th September, 2021							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Current three months ended	Preceding three months ended	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year	Current six months ended	Corresponding six months ended in the previous year	Previous year ended
		30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	10.34	3.92	40.13	14.26	69.19	153.10
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(44.84)	(60.12)	(72.92)	(104.96)	(161.49)	(287.63)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(44.84)	(60.12)	(72.92)	(104.96)	(161.49)	(287.63)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(43.88)	(59.16)	(73.50)	(103.04)	(162.65)	(283.78)
5	Equity Share Capital	142.59	142.59	142.59	142.59	142.59	142.59
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	(709.44)
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) -						
a.	Basic: (₹)	(3.14)	(4.22)	(5.12)	(7.36)	(11.33)	(20.17)
b.	Diluted: (₹)	(3.14)	(4.22)	(5.12)	(7.36)	(11.33)	(20.17)

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September 2021 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September 2021 are available on: stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website at www.birtayre.com.
 b) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their meetings held on 11th November, 2021.

Dated: 11th November, 2021
 Place: Kolkata

By Order of the Board
 Uma Shankar Asopa
 Director

AKASHDEEP METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
Registered Office: 14 Dayanand Vihar, Ground Floor, Vikas Marg Extn., Delhi- 110092				
Tel: +91-11-43011038, Website: www.akashdeepmetal.in, Email: info.akashdeep14@gmail.com				
CIN: L28998DL1983PLC017150				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30 th SEPTEMBER, 2021				
(Amount in Rupees)				
S. NO.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021
1	Total income from operations	2,08,83,856	1,09,80,437	3,74,21,343
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	70,54,884	55,66,816	1,34,65,622
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	70,54,884	55,66,816	1,34,65,622
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	45,56,477	17,37,720	98,44,488
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	45,56,477	17,37,720	98,44,488
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	8,50,26,210	8,50,26,210	8,50,26,210
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and diluted (not annualised)	0.94	0.20	1.16

Notes:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of result for Quarter and Half-Year ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results are available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com as well as on the Company's website at www.akashdeepmetal.in.
 2) The Key Standalone Financial information for the Quarter and Half-Year ended on 30th September, 2021 are given below:

S. NO.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021
1	Turnover	97,41,148	12,29,170	1,66,58,772
2	Profit before tax	18,26,236	6,88,147	34,34,310
3	Profit after tax	9,92,725	5,04,467	25,55,335

By order of the Board
 For Akashdeep Metal Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 Rajesh Gupta
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00006056

Place: Delhi
 Dated: November 10, 2021

NUPUR RECYCLERS LIMITED

Our Company was originally incorporated as a private limited company under the Companies Act, 2013 in the name and style of "Nupur Recyclers Private Limited" bearing Corporate Identification Number U37100DL2019PTC344788 dated January 22, 2019 issued by the Registrar of Companies, Delhi. Subsequently, our Company was converted into public limited company pursuant to a shareholders' resolution passed at an Extra-Ordinary General Meeting held on September 20, 2021, and name of our Company was changed to "Nupur Recyclers Limited" and a fresh Certificate of Incorporation dated October 06, 2021, was issued by Registrar of Companies, Delhi. As on date of this Draft Prospectus the Corporate Identification Number of our Company is U37100DL2019PTC344788. For further details of incorporation please refer to section titled "Our History and Certain Other Corporate Matters" beginning on page 113 of this Draft Prospectus.

Registered Office: Plot No. 5, G/F, Kh. No. 12/8 & 12/9 Kh-12, Arjun Gali, New Mandoli Industrial Area, Near Shri Ram Bal Bharati Public School, North East Delhi-110093
 Tel: +91-8862704751; Fax: N.A. Website: www.nupurrecyclers.com; E-mail: compliance@nupurrecyclers.com
 Company Secretary and Compliance Officer: Ms. Payal Vig
 PROMOTERS: MR. RAJESH GUPTA AND MR. ANOOP GARG

THE ISSUE

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFER OF 57,00,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF RS. 10/- EACH ("EQUITY SHARES") OF NUPUR RECYCLERS LIMITED ("COMPANY" OR "ISSUER") FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF RS. [•] PER EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A SHARE PREMIUM OF RS. [•] PER EQUITY SHARE) AGGREGATING UP TO RS. [•] ("ISSUE" OF WHICH [•] EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE RS. 10/- EACH FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF RS. [•] PER EQUITY SHARE AGGREGATING RS. [•] WILL BE RESERVED FOR SUBSCRIPTION BY THE MARKET MAKER TO THE ISSUE (THE "MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION"), THE ISSUE LESS MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION I.E. ISSUE OF [•] EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF RS. 10/- EACH FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF RS. [•] PER EQUITY SHARE, AGGREGATING RS. [•] IS HERINAFTER REFERRED TO AS THE "NET ISSUE". THE ISSUE AND THE NET ISSUE WILL CONSTITUTE [•] AND [•], RESPECTIVELY OF THE POST ISSUE PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF OUR COMPANY. FOR FURTHER DETAILS, KINDLY REFER TO CHAPTER TITLED "TERMS OF THE ISSUE" BEGINNING ON PAGE 198 OF THIS DRAFT PROSPECTUS.

FOR FURTHER DETAILS, PLEASE REFER TO SECTION TITLED "TERMS OF THE ISSUE" BEGINNING ON PAGE NO 189 OF THE PROSPECTUS.

THIS ISSUE IS BEING MADE THROUGH FIXED PRICE PROCESS, IN TERMS OF CHAPTER IX OF THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (ISSUE OF CAPITAL AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2018 (THE "SEBI (ICDR) REGULATIONS"), AS AMENDED READ WITH RULE 19(2)(B) OF SECURITIES CONTRACTS (REGULATION) RULES, 1957, AS AMENDED.

FOR FURTHER DETAILS, PLEASE REFER TO CHAPTER TITLED "ISSUE PROCEDURE" BEGINNING ON PAGE 195 OF THE PROSPECTUS. A COPY OF THE PROSPECTUS IS BE DELIVERED FOR REGISTRATION TO THE REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES, NCT OF DELHI & HARYANA AS REQUIRED UNDER SECTION 26 OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2013.

Corrigendum: Notice to Investors

This Corrigendum should be read with the draft prospectus approved by board of directors in its meeting held on October 06, 2021.

In relation to the captioned issue, the draft prospectus dated October 07, 2021, the Board of Directors of the company in their meeting dated November 9th, 2021 has recommended to appoint M/s KRA & Co., Chartered Accountants (Firm Registration No. 020266N), holding valid certificate issued by the Peer Review Board of the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India (ICAI), as statutory auditors of the company for the financial year 2021-22 and further the appointment has been approved by the shareholders in the Extra-Ordinary General Meeting dated November 10th, 2021.

Further, as & when the stock exchange provides the In-Principle approval, the company shall file the Prospectus.

BOOK RUNNING LEAD MANAGER	REGISTRAR TO THE ISSUE	COMPANY SECRETARY AND COMPLIANCE OFFICER
 CORPORATE CAPITAL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED B-1/E-13, Mohan Cooperative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi-110044 Telephone: +91 11 41624066 Email: kp@covindia.com Investor grievance email: kp@covindia.com Contact Person: Mr. Kulbhushan Parashar Website: www.covindia.com SEBI registration number: INM000012276 CIN: U74140DL2009PTC154657	 SKYLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED D-153A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area Phase-I, New Delhi-110020, India Telephone: 011 4045193-97 Facsimile: 011 26812682 Email: view@skylinea.com Investor grievance email: info@skylinea.com Contact Person: Ms. Sainita Singh Website: www.skylinea.com SEBI Registration Number: INR00003241 CIN: U74899DL1995PTC071324	Ms. Payal Vig Plot No. 5, G/F, Kh. No. 12/8 & 12/9 Kh-12, Arjun Gali, New Mandoli Industrial Area, Near Shri Ram Bal Bharati Public School, North East Delhi-110093 Telephone: +91-8862704751; Email id: compliance@nupurrecyclers.com Website: www.nupurrecyclers.com Investors can contact our Company Secretary and Compliance Officer, the Lead Manager or the Registrar to the issue, in case of any pre-issue or post-issue related problems, such as non-credit of allotted Equity Shares in the respective beneficiary account, non-receipt of refund orders and non-credit of funds by electronic mode etc.

All capitalized terms used herein and not specifically defined shall have the same meaning as ascribed to them in the Prospectus.

For NUPUR RECYCLERS LIMITED
 On Behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Rajesh Gupta
 Managing Director

Place: Delhi
 Date: 11/11/2021

KFC Kerala Financial Corporation							
Regd. Office Vellayambalam, Thiruvananthapuram - 695033, Kerala							
Tel: +91-471-2737500, Website: www.kfc.org, Email: accounts@kfc.org							
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Half year ended September 30, 2021							
Sl No	Particulars	Half Year ended		Year ended		31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	2052.01	2016.66	49094.29	41091.83		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1881.77	5733.52	1282.98	3006.67		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1031.77	5533.52	657.93	1836.65		
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	42650.43	42650.43	42650.43	22650.43		
5	Reserves, Excluding Revaluation Reserves	26406.18	31115.77	25184.33	24824.08		
6	Net worth	69056.61	73766.20	67834.76	47474.50		
7	Outstanding Debt	358387.37	368199.36	426918.02	302798.36		
8	Debt Equity Ratio	5.19	4.99	6.29	6.38		
9	Capital Adequacy Ratio (%)	20.43	22.40	22.85	22.40		
10	Earnings Per Share (Rs.) Basic	2.42	12.97	1.62	7.65		
11	Diluted EPS	2.42	12.97	1.62	7.64		

1. Asset classification and provisioning for NPA have been made as per the guidelines of RBI/ SIDBI.
 2. Previous figures are regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary to conform to current year's requirement.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Half year ended 30th September 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the aforementioned results are available on the Corporation's website "www.kfc.org" and on the website www.bseindia.com sd/-
 Place: Thiruvananthapuram
 Date: 11.11.2021
 Sanjay Kaul IAS
 Chairman & Managing Director

TV VISION LIMITED														
Regd. Office - 8th Floor, Ashok Chambers, Okhla Complex, New Link Road, Ashok, West, Mumbai - 400033														
Tel: 022-4023 9870/22-40239900, Fax: 022-40295459, Email: info@tvvision.in, Website: www.tvvision.in														
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTH ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021														
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated						
		Quarter Ended		Six Month Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Six Month Ended		Year Ended		
		30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-21 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-20 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-21 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-20 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-20 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,962.28	1,893.74	3,756.02	2,302.64	6,787.85	2,962.28	1,893.74	3,756.02	2,302.64	6,787.85	2,962.28	1,893.74	3,756.02
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(734.72)	(7,182.58)	(1,917.30)	(3,412.01)	(5,290.76)	(735.24)	(1,182.91)	(1,918.16)	(3,414.22)	(5,294.07)	(735.24)	(1,182.91)	(1,918.16)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax) (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(734.72)	(7,182.58)	(1,917.30)	(3,412.01)	(5,290.76)	(735.24)	(1,182.91)	(1,918.16)	(3,414.22)	(5,294.07)	(735.24)	(1,182.91)	(1,918.16)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(734.72)	(7,182.58)	(1,917.30)	(3,412.01)	(5,290.76)	(735.24)	(1,182.91)	(1,918.16)	(3,414.22)	(5,294.07)	(735.24)	(1,182.91)	(1,918.16)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(733.50)	(7,181.43)	(1,915.00)	(3,411.15)	(5,286.59)	(734.10)	(1,181.77)	(1,915.80)	(3,413.59)	(5,291.90)	(734.10)	(1,181.77)	(1,915.80)
6	Equity Share Capital	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	(8,581.83)	(2,794.18)	(4,666.62)	-	-	(8,921.12)	(6,139.69)	(8,015.26)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share: (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic Diluted	(2.10) (2.10)	(3.38) (3.38)	(5.49) (5.49)	(9.76) (9.76)	(15.14) (15.14)	(2.10) (2.10)	(3.39) (3.39)	(5.49) (5.49)	(9.77) (9.77)	(15.16) (15.16)	(2.10) (2.10)	(3.39) (3.39)	(5.49) (5.49)

Notes:
 1. The above Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Wednesday, November 10, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out the limited review of these Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 and the same are made available on website of the company www.tvvision.in and website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited on www.nseindia.com where shares of the Company are listed.
 2. The Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021, have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
 3. The Company is operating in a single segment viz. Broadcasting. Hence the results are reported on a single segment basis.
 4. Previous year's figures have been re-grouped / re-arranged / reclassified / reworked wherever necessary to conform with the current year's accounting treatment.

By Order of the Board of Directors
 For TV Vision Limited
 Sd/-
 Markan Adhikari
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00032016

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 10th November, 2021

HINDUSTAN COMPOSITES LIMITED

Regd. Office: A Tower, 8th Floor, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013 Tel: 022-66880100, Fax: 022-66880105 Visit us at www.hindcompo.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2021

(₹ In Lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Three Months Ended 30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	Three Months Ended 30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	Three Months Ended 30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	Three Months Ended 30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (Net)	5,040	9,965	4,451	5,040	9,965	4,451
2	Net Profit after tax *	365	712	798	365	712	760
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprising income (after tax))	3,131	5,177	347	3,131	5,177	656
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 5/- each)	738	738	738	738	738	738
5	Earning per Share (before and after extraordinary items) Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	2.47	4.82	5.40	2.47	4.82	5.15

* There is no extra ordinary item during the quarter and year ended.

Notes:
 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 11th November, 2021 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out "Limited Review" of the same.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.hindcompo.com).
 3. The Company presently working at its normal capacity similar to the pre COVID levels with adequate precautions for safety and wellbeing of its employees. The management apart from considering the internal and external information upto the date of approval of these financial results expects to recover the carrying amount of the assets including financial investments. The Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.
 4. In compliance with Ministry of Corporate Affairs notification with respect to amendment in Schedule III to the Companies Act, 2013 effective from 1st April, 2021, figures for comparative previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary. All figures of financial result, has been rounded off to nearest lakhs rupees.

For Hindustan Composites Limited
 P.K. Choudhary
 Managing Director
 (DIN No.00535670)

Place: Mumbai
 Dated: 11th November, 2021

Zonal Office, Kolkata - 1, 4th & 5th Floor, Plot No.377 & 378 Block-GD, Sector-II, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 106
 Phone (033) 4025-9718

Branch: Indian Bank J.L. Nehru Road (Erstwhile Allahabad Branch)

Notice is hereby given under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement (Securities) Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under 13(12) read with Rule 3 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, the Authority Officer issued a Demand Notice on the dates noted against each Account as mentioned hereinafter, calling them to repay the amount within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice.
 The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the under noted borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sec 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 and 9 of the said Rules on the dates mentioned against each Account.
 The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties and any dealing with the properties will be subject to the charge of Indian Bank for the amounts and interests thereon mentioned against each account herein below: The attention of the borrowers detailed hereunder is invited to the provisions of subsection (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

POSSESSION NOTICE
 (For Immovable Property)
 (Under Rule-8(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)

Sr. No.	Name of the Account / Guarantor / Mortgagee / Borrower / Branch	Date of the Demand Notice & Possession Notice	Claim Amount as per demand Notice	Description of the Immovable Property
1.	Borrower: M/S Glacial Healthcare Systems private Limited (Directors Dr Syed Sabahat Azim & Richa Sana Azim), Regd. Office: Ecopace Business Park, Action Area II, New Town, Kolkata - 700156 Mortgagor: GHSP/L Fatehpur Super Speciality Healthcare LLP Branch: J.L. Nehru Road	23.05.2019 & 09.11.2021	Rs. 1090081942.00 (Rupees One hundred Nine Crores Eighty one Thousand Nine Hundred and Forty Two only) and interest thereon.	Equitable Mortgage of All that piece and parcel of land measuring about 15004 sq ft (136.4 ft X 110 ft) which is 1394.43 SQM and easement right of a common road about 26 ft wide in the south of the scheduled land be the same a little more or less, situated and lying at New Khata No. 205, Arazi or Ghata No. 163, Village Bharanara, within the jurisdiction of Bharanara Nagar Panchayat, Pargana - Fatehpur, Tehsil - Fatehpur Sadar, Uttar Pradesh Registered vide Deed dated 26.03.2014 at the office of Sub-registrar Office Fatehpur, Uttar Pradesh and recorded in Book No. 1, ZILD No. 7781, Pages from 383 to 456 being No. 4707 for the year 2014. Boundary Area: North: Remaining land of Mr. Md. Nazim South: 26 road, Bharanara, East: Remaining land of Mr. Md. Nazim, West: Remaining land of Mr. Md. Nazim Hypothecation of Plant & Machines, Furniture & Fixtures, entire Computer Systems, Software Packages, Goods, Vehicles, Hospital Equipments and other Fixed Assets, both Movable and immovable of the Hospital.
2.	Borrower: M/S Glacial Healthcare Systems private Limited (Directors Dr Syed Sabahat Azim & Richa Sana Azim), Regd. Office: Ecopace Business Park, Action Area II, New Town, Kolkata - 700156 Mortgagor: GHSP/L Super Speciality Healthcare LLP Branch: J.L. Nehru Road	23.05.2019 & 09.11.2021	Rs. 1090081942.00 (Rupees One hundred Nine Crores Eighty one Thousand Nine Hundred and Forty Two Only) and interest thereon.	Equitable Mortgage of All that piece and parcel of land measuring about 0.219 hectare equivalent to 23573 sq m more or less and situated and lying in adjacent Khata No. 167 and 159 in Khata No. 1